
 

 
 

Initial Visit/New Patient Consult Code(s): Established Patient/Follow Up Code(s): 
99245 or 99205 

92002-92004 
92015 
92060 

99215 
92012-92014 

99245 
92015 
92060 

 

Purpose: CPT Code Range: Description: 

New Patient 
99205, 92002, 
92060 and 92015 

Consult Visit 
Special Eye Eval, Sensorimotor 

Established Patient 
99215, 92014, 
92060, and 92015 

Follow Up visit 
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For Services referred to: 

Pediatric Ophthalmology 


