

## AC Financial Services / Reference Guide

For Services referred to:

## LOMA LINDA UNIVERSITY HEALTH

**Pediatric Ophthalmology** 

Initial Visit/New Patient Consult Code(s):	Established Patient/Follow Up Code(s):	
99245 or 99205	99215	
92002-92004	92012-92014	
92015	99245	
92060	92015	
	92060	

Purpose:	CPT Code Range:	Description:
New Patient	99205, 92002, 92060 and 92015	Consult Visit Special Eye Eval, Sensorimotor
Established Patient	99215, 92014, 92060, and 92015	Follow Up visit